Evaress Mail Labol No. EV202525451110			lata:	79	***	21	2/11	/,	
Express Mail Label No. EV293535451US			Date:	tomer No	0.01222	30	Docket 8		
Form PTO 1595 DECORDA	TION	EODM /					U.S. DEPART	MENT OF COMMERCE	
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET MODIFIED 2-15-93 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET Patent and Trademark Office Patent and Trademark Office									
Tab settings ® ® ® ▼ ▼ ▼	AIP			-2004		•		▼	
Name of conveying party(ies):							*		
Assignor #1: Antonio Cabal								or4 16	
Assignor #2: Thomas M. Stephany					IN JAM!			S & _	
Assignor #3: Roger G. Markham		1(0283	1085				² 26 =	
Assignor #4: John A. Lebens Assignor #5: William R. Zimmerli								76,C	
Assignor #3. william R. Zimmern								5-	
2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):									
Name: Eastman Kodak Company	City:	Rocheste	er		State:	NY	Zip:	14650-2201	
3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignmen									
Assignment Execution Date:									
Assignor#1: 09 August 2004								1	
Assignor#2: 10 August 2004								İ	
Assignor#3: 09 August 2004 Assignor#4: 12 August 2004									
Assignor#5: 17 August 2004									
	·						, -		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				Be Assign					
If this document is being filed together with a new appl	lication, the	e execution of	late of the	application is	s the same a	s the exec	ution		
date of the Assignment, unless stated as follows:				. 1 11					
5. Name and address of party to whom correspo		_							
Name: Mark G. Bocchetti	Add	ress:	Eastman Kodak Company, P			, Patent	'atent Legal Staff		
City: Rochester	St	ate:	NY	Y Zip:		14650-2201			
6. The total number of applications and patents in	involved	is one (1)	unless	stated as fo	llows:				
7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): \$	Enc	losed	X	Authorize	ed to be cl	narged	to deposit	account	
8. Eastman Kodak Company Deposit account nu	ımber: <u>(</u>	5-0225	-						
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE									
							~~		
9. Statement and signature.									
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the	foregoine	informa	ion is t	ue and cor	rect and a	mv atta	ched com	is a true conv	
of the original document.	oregoing	, injormui	ion is ii	ue unu cor	reci ana i	my unu	cneu copy	is a true copy	
	- >	1	α	1/			00	/	
Tracey Thomas	<u>ر</u> ۵	(race		Land	<u> </u>		8-3	1-04	
Name of Person Signing		0	Sign	ature		ı		Date	
				Tota	ıl number of	'nages in	cluding cove	r sheet: 3	
				1010	. 114111001 01	Puges III	James Cove		

09/07/2004 MGETACHE 00000151 050225 10929816 01 FC:8021 40.00 DA

> PATENT REEL: 015755 FRAME: 0518

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

A LIQUID EJECTOR HA	NING INTERNAL FILTERS				
which is [check one]					
a non-provisional application for patent executed on the approvisional application for patent by: an international application for patent by:	he date(s) shown below by:				
Assignor # 1: Antonio Cabal	Date 8/09/09				
Assignor # 1. Antonio Cabai Assignor # 2: Thomas M. Stephany	Date 3/09/04 Date 8/10/04				
Assignor # 3: Roger G. Markham	Date 8/9/04				
Assignor # 4: John A. Lebens	Date 8/12/04				
Assignor # 5: William R. Zimmerli	Date \$/25/04				
in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, together provisional or non-provisional application, and any division thereof, and any applications, including international application part in the United States and all other countries. I/We do hassignment to Eastman Kodak Company with respect to the ethe inventions were made. I/We also do hereby assign to East to Letters Patent and similar protective rights granted on any opriority rights arising from any of these applications under regulations. I/We agree that any of these applications, at Eastin the name of Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/Eastman Kodak Company may be necessary to obtain any suthereto in Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/We fur to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to Eastman Kodak memoranda, or other evidence in my/our possession relating any ex parte or inter partes legal or administrative proceedin Letters Patent and similar protective rights that may be granted.	dready filed as r with said application, and any corresponding or counterparal, continuation, substitute, reissue, re-examination applications, corresponding or being a counterpart thereto in whole or intereby acknowledge that I/we were subject to an obligation of the right, title and interest in and to said inventions at the timestman Kodak Company the entire right, title and interest in and of these applications, as well as the right to claim any applicable of the terms of any applicable conventions, treaties, statutes of the terms of any applicable conventions, treaties, statutes of the terms of any applicable conventions, treaties, statutes of the terms of any applicable conventions, treaties, statutes of the terms of any applicable conventions, may be filed and issue. We agree to execute such documents which in the judgment of the patents and similar protective rights and to maintain the title there agree that, upon request, but without out-of-pocket expenses. Company or its designee any data, information, exhibits to any of said inventions or improvements and shall testify in a ges relating thereto. I/We authorize and request issuance of alted on any of these applications, to the extent that and in such as Company or its designee. This document shall be governed to law of the State of New York, USA.				
Signature of Assign # 1 Antonio Cabal Date:	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650				
Witnessed: London					
Signature of Assignor #2 Thomas M. Stephany Date: 8/10/04	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650				
Witnessed: Laguer Homes					

Page 1 of 2

PATENT REEL: 015755 FRAME: 0519

Docket 87565WRZ Customer No. 01333

Signature of Assignor #3	Witness Address, if other than
_ 6. D. Mentle	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Roger G. Markham	
Date: 8/9/04	
Witnessed: Lacy Tomas	
Signature of Assignor # 4	Witness Address, if other than
John a Lelen	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
John A. Lebens	
Date: 8/12/04	
Witnessed: Lineary Thomas	
Signature of Assignor # 5	Witness Address, if other than
Millian Changeli	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
William R. Zimmerli	
Date: \$\int 25/04	
Witnessed. Witnessed.	